
 10000

 520

 1700

 10000
 3000

 2900

 4600

 1900

 1700

 2000

 2400

 2000

 3000*

 480

 840

 4000

 4200

 260

 1500

 5500

 890

 6100

 2100  3400

 2600*

 2100

 5600

 510

 920

 2100

 1600

 540

 620*

 3000*

 3300*

 1000

 880

 3600*

 2500

 2700
 3900

 4000

 1200

 1400

 2000

 820

HEBER

SPRINGS

HIGDEN

FERRY

GREERS

QUITMAN

CONCORD

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY

LEGEND_______

DAILY TRAFFIC ESTIMATES

PREPARED BY AHTD/SIR/TIS 4-1-2014

2012 ANNUAL AVERAGE

2013 ANNUAL AVERAGE


